
TRP Wild Bunch 2-2-20

O/A ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Wolf Taylor Modern 167.11 7 6 31.38 2 41.38 1.0031.29 1 36.29 1.0013.04 13.04 1.0029.04 29.04 1.0032.36 3 47.36 2.00 0.00 1.00
2 JW Trader Modern 241.59 16 11 41.86 41.86 2.0037.60 3 52.60 2.0020.60 3 35.60 4.0041.60 1 46.60 2.0044.93 4 64.93 5.00 0.00 1.00
3 Twisted Dog Modern 246.59 17 2 64.03 64.03 4.0060.52 60.52 3.0014.81 14.81 2.0048.58 1 53.58 4.0048.65 1 53.65 3.00 0.00 1.00
4 Blaz N Bill Modern 266.07 19 9 45.94 1 50.94 3.0051.67 2 61.67 4.0026.94 3 41.94 5.0058.51 2 68.51 5.0038.01 1 43.01 1.00 0.00 1.00
5 Southpaw Gringo Modern 288.43 21 15 47.04 5 1 82.04 5.0042.68 4 62.68 5.0017.37 2 27.37 3.0053.25 53.25 3.0043.09 4 63.09 4.00 0.00 1.00

�1


